 1
JetNet3010G
7 10/100TX + 3 Gigabit SFP/Gigabit Copper
Industrial Gigabit Switch
User’s Manual
Version:V1.0.1  Date: 12-OCT-2007
 2
Korenix JetNet 3010G Series

IEC60068-2-6 (Vibration)
 19
SFP Fiber Transceiver Order Information
Part Number Description
SFPGSX Gigabit SX SFP Transceiver, 850nm, multi-mode/LC, 550m
SFPGSX-w Gigabit SX SFPTransceiver, 850nm, multi-mode/LC,550m, -40~85℃ Wide Temp.
SFPGLX10 Gigabit LX SFP Transceiver, 1310nm, single-mode/LC,10km
SFPLX10-w Gigabit LX SFP Transceiver, 1310nm, single-mode/LC,10km, -40~85℃ Wide Temp.
SFPGSX2  Gigabit SX SFP Transceiver, 850nm, multi-mode/LC, 2km
SFPGSX2-w Gigabit SX SFP Transceiver, 850nm, multi-mode/LC, 2km, -40~85℃ Wide Temp.
SFPGLHX30 Gigabit LHX SFP Transceiver,1310nm, single-mode/LC,30km
SFPGLHX30-w Gigabit LHX SFP Transceiver,1310nm, single-mode/LC,30km, -40~85℃Wide Temp.
SFPGXD50  Gigabit XD SFP Transceiver,1310nm, single-mode/LC,50km
SFPGXD50-w  Gigabit XD SFP Transceiver,1310nm, single-mode/LC,50km, -40~85℃Wide Temp.
SFPGZX70 Gigabit ZX SFP Transceiver,1310nm, single-mode/LC,70km
SFPGZX70-w Gigabit ZX SFP Transceiver,1310nm, single-mode/LC,70km, -40~85℃Wide Temp.